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Hall No. Hall Name Area Location (From) |No. (To)| Student Centre
1 CSE 101 Ground Floor 310001 310056 56 RUET
2 CSE 102 Ground Floor 310057 | 310112 56 RUET
3 CSE 103 Ground Floor 310113 | 310172 60 RUET
4 CSE 104 Ground Floor 310173 310232 60 RUET
5 CSE 201 1st Floor 310233 310307 75 RUET
6 CSE 202 1st Floor 310308 | 310382 75 RUET
7 CSE 203 1st Floor 310383 | 310458 76 RUET
8 ETE 301 2nd Floor 310459 310528 70 RUET
9 ETE 302 Academic Building - 1 2nd Floor 310529 310598 70 RUET
10 ETE 303 (CSE Building) 2nd Floor 310599 | 310668 70 RUET
11 ETE 304 2nd Floor 310669 | 310738 70 RUET
12 ETE Hall Room (2nd Floor) 2nd Floor 310739 310938 200 RUET
13 ETE Seminar Room (2nd Floor) 2nd Floor 310939 310989 51 RUET
14 ECE 401 3rd Floor 310990 | 311049 60 RUET
15 ECE 402 3rd Floor 311050 311109 60 RUET
16 ECE 403 3rd Floor 311110 311169 60 RUET
17 ECE 404 3rd Floor 311170 311229 60 RUET
18 ECE Hall Room (3rd Floor) 3rd Floor 311230 311349 120 RUET
19 EEE 101 Ground Floor 311350 311413 64 RUET
20 EEE 102 Ground Floor 311414 | 311477 64 RUET
21 EEE 301 2nd Floor 311478 311549 72 RUET
22 EEE 302 Academic Building - 2 2nd Floor 311550 311621 72 RUET
23 EEE 402 (EEE Building) 3rd Floor 311622 311741 120 RUET
24 EEE 403 3rd Floor 311742 | 311813 72 RUET
25 EEE loT Lab 1st Floor 311814 311843 30 RUET
26 EEE Computer Lab -1 1st Floor 311844 311873 30 RUET
27 EEE Computer Lab -2 1st Floor 311874 311903 30 RUET
28 Fluid Mechanics Lab (ME) Ground Floor 311904 | 311958 55 RUET
29 Heat Engine Lab Ground Floor Ground Floor 311959 312078 120 RUET
30 Heat Engine Lab (Upper) 201 1st Floor 312079 | 312156 78 RUET
31 Heat Engine Lab (Upper) 202 1st Floor 312157 312234 78 RUET
32 Heat Engine Lab (Upper) 203 1st Floor 312235 312294 60 RUET
33 Heat Engine Lab (Upper) 204 Mechanical Engineering Building 1st Floor 312295 | 312354 60 RUET
34 Heat Engine Lab (Upper) 205 (ME Building) 1st Floor 312355 | 312494 140 RUET
35 Fitting Shop (Upper) 201 1st Floor 312495 312554 60 RUET
36 Fitting Shop (Upper) 202 1st Floor 312555 312614 60 RUET
37 Fitting Shop (Upper) 203 1st Floor 312615 | 312674 60 RUET
38 Transport section R1 (1st Floor) 1st Floor 312675 | 312734 60 RUET
39 GCE 401 3rd Floor 312735 | 312784 50 RUET
40 GCE402 3rd Floor 312785 | 312844 60 RUET
41 GCE 403 3rd Floor 312845 312904 60 RUET
42 GCE 404 3rd Floor 312905 | 312964 60 RUET
43 GCE 405 3rd Floor 312965 | 313024 60 RUET
44 GCE 407 Academic Building - 3 3rd Floor 313025 313084 60 RUET
45 GCE 408 (GCE Building) 3rd Floor 313085 313144 60 RUET
46 GCE 501 4th Floor 313145 313204 60 RUET
47 GCE 502 4th Floor 313205 | 313324 120 RUET
48 GCE ANNEX 301 2nd Floor 313325 | 313426 102 RUET
49 GCE ANNEX 401 3rd Floor 313427 313481 55 RUET
50 GCE ANNEX 501 4th Floor 313482 313536 55 RUET
51 Old Library Ground Floor 313537 313588 52 RUET
52 New Library (Ground Floor) Library Building Ground Floor 313589 313628 40 RUET
53 New Library Room No. 506 4th Floor 313629 | 313658 30 RUET
54 New Library Room No. 507 4th Floor 313659 | 313718 60 RUET
65 CE 2303 2nd Floor 313719 | 313750 32 RUET
66 CE 2401 3rd Floor 313751 | 313810 60 RUET
67 CE Seminar Room (3rd Floor) Academic Building - 4 3rd Floor 313811 313930 120 RUET
68 CE Soil Mechanics Lab (CE Building) Ground Floor 313931 | 313980 50 RUET
69 CE Fluid Lab (Ground Floor) Ground Floor 313981 | 314030 50 RUET
70 Transportation Lab 204 1st Floor 314031 314060 30 RUET
71 Environment Lab Ground Floor 314061 314090 30 RUET
72 Room No 304 2nd Floor 314091 | 314150 60 RUET
73 Room No 305 2nd Floor 314151 | 314210 60 RUET
74 Room No 306 Administration Building and 2nd Floor 314211 314270 60 RUET
75 Room No 307 Cafeteria 2nd Floor 314271 314330 60 RUET
76 Room No 310 2nd Floor 314331 | 314390 60 RUET
77 Room No 217 1st Floor 314391 | 314482 92 RUET
78 Cafeteria R3 1st Floor 314483 | 314623 141 RUET
79 Arch 1201 Ground Floor 314624 | 314673 50 RUET
80 Arch 1202 Ground Floor 314674 314723 50 RUET
81 Arch 1203 Ground Floor 314724 314773 50 RUET
82 Arch 1204 Ground Floor 314774 314823 50 RUET
83 Arch 2301 1st Floor 314824 | 314873 50 RUET
84 Arch 2302 Academic Building - 5 1st Floor 314874 | 314923 50 RUET
85 Arch 3301 (Architecture Building) 2nd Floor 314924 | 314973 50 RUET
86 Arch 3302 2nd Floor 314974 315023 50 RUET
87 Arch 3303 2nd Floor 315024 | 315073 50 RUET
88 Arch 3304 2nd Floor 315074 315123 50 RUET
89 BECM 3402 3rd Floor 315124 315153 30 RUET
90 BECM 3403 3rd Floor 315154 315183 30 RUET
91 North building 105 Ground Floor 315184 315233 50 RUET
92 North building 106 Ground Floor 315234 | 315283 50 RUET
93 North building 107 Ground Floor 315284 | 315333 50 RUET
94 North building 202 1st Floor 315334 | 315373 40 RUET
95 North building 204 1st Floor 315374 315453 80 RUET
96 North building 205 1st Floor 315454 | 315503 50 RUET
97 North building 206 1st Floor 315504 | 315553 50 RUET
98 North building 207 1st Floor 315554 | 315603 50 RUET
99 North building 301 2nd Floor 315604 315643 40 RUET
100 North building 302 2nd Floor 315644 | 315683 40 RUET
101 North building 304 2nd Floor 315684 | 315763 80 RUET
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102 North building 306 2nd Floor 315764 | 315803 40 RUET
103 South building 109 Ground Floor 315804 315843 40 RUET
104 South building 110 Ground Floor 315844 | 315883 40 RUET
105 South building 111 Ground Floor 315884 | 315923 40 RUET
106 South building 112 Ground Floor 315924 | 315963 40 RUET
107 South building 118 Ground Floor 315964 316003 40 RUET
108 South building 119 Ground Floor 316004 | 316043 40 RUET
109 South building 208 1st Floor 316044 | 316083 40 RUET
110 South building 209 1st Floor 316084 | 316123 40 RUET
111 South building 210 1st Floor 316124 316163 40 RUET
112 South building 211 Agrani School & College 1st Floor 316164 316203 40 RUET
113 South building 212 1st Floor 316204 | 316243 40 RUET
114 South building 213 1st Floor 316244 | 316283 40 RUET
115 South building 214 1st Floor 316284 316323 40 RUET
116 South building 215 1st Floor 316324 316371 48 RUET
117 South building 216 1st Floor 316372 | 316419 48 RUET
118 South building 308 2nd Floor 316420 316459 40 RUET
119 South building 309 2nd Floor 316460 316499 40 RUET
120 South building 310 2nd Floor 316500 | 316539 40 RUET
121 South building 311 2nd Floor 316540 | 316579 40 RUET
122 South building 312 2nd Floor 316580 | 316619 40 RUET
123 South building 314 2nd Floor 316620 316669 50 RUET
124 South building 315 2nd Floor 316670 | 316719 50 RUET
125 South building 316 2nd Floor 316720 | 316749 30 RUET
126 South building 414 3rd Floor 316750 316789 40 RUET
127 South building 415 3rd Floor 316790 316829 40 RUET
128 South building 416 3rd Floor 316830 | 316869 40 RUET
129 South building 514 4th Floor 316870 | 316909 40 RUET
130 South building 515 4th Floor 316910 316949 40 RUET
316950 316981 32 RUET

131 South building 516 4th Floor 317605 317606 2 RUET
318001 | 318009 9 RUET

Total:| 6992




